IGE-C301:
  Industrial GbE Media 1000Base-T to 1000Base-X Converter
Key FeaturesKey Features
Support 1000Base-T and 1000Base-SX/
    LX
Standalone or composite application
Support working temperature 0~ 60 C
Provide optional -10~60 C AC-DC power

n
e
t
Industrial Ethernet
RUB TECHTECH
Networking & Communications
R
Ruby Tech Corp.
3F, No.1, Lane 50, Nan Kang Road, Sec.3, Taipei, Taiwan         http://www.rubytech.com.tw
                                                                                                                                                 2008-07.03-Version A
Technical information listed is subject to change without prior notice. All brand names and trademarks are property of their respective owners.
    Copyright  c  2008 Ruby Tech Corp. All rights reserved.
Order InformationOrder Information
         IGE-C301SC                  Industrial 1000Base-T to 1000Base-X GbE Media Converter, SC
         IGE-C301SC.S10          Industrial 1000Base-T to 1000Base-X GbE Media Converter, SC Single-Mode 10km
         IGE-C301SC.S30          Industrial 1000Base-T to 1000Base-X GbE Media Converter, SC Single-Mode 30km
         IGE-C301SC.S50          Industrial 1000Base-T to 1000Base-X GbE Media Converter, SC Single-Mode 50km
         IGE-C301BS3.S20        Industrial 1000Base-T to 1000Base-X GbE Media Converter, Bidi SC Single-Mode 20km,
                                                  1310nm
         IGE-C301BS5.S20        Industrial 1000Base-T to 1000Base-X GbE Media Converter, Bidi SC Single-Mode 20km,
                                                  1550nm
Optional AccessoriesOptional Accessories
DRK-35: DIN-RAIL Mounting Kit
MDR-20-5: 15W/3A DIN-Rail 5VDC Power Supply with universal 85 to 264 VAC input